P 38

Salifleet to Louth

via North Somercotes, Conisholme, Alvingham & Keddington

Salifleet, adj Windmill Garage

North Somercotes, opp Caravan Park
North Somercotes, adj Evison Way
North Somercotes, adj Fish & Chip Shop
South Somercotes, opp Post Office
Conisholme, adj Fen Lane

Grainthorpe, opp Chapel Lane
Marshchapel, adj The Greyhound Inn
Fulstow, Cross Keys PH (SW-bound)
Covenham St Mary, adj St Mary's Church
Yarburgh, opp Village Hall

Alvingham, adj Pottery

Keddington Corner, adj Church Lane
Louth Bus Station

Louth Bus Station

Keddington Corner, opp Church Lane
Alvingham, opp Pottery

Yarburgh, adj Village Hall

Covenham St Mary, opp St Mary's Church
Fulstow, Cross Keys PH (NE-bound)
Marshchapel, opp The Greyhound Inn
Grainthorpe, adj Chapel Lane
Conisholme, opp Fen Lane

South Somercotes, opp Post Office
North Somercotes, opp Fish & Chip Shop
North Somercotes, opp Evison Way
North Somercotes, adj Caravan Park
Salifleet, opp Windmill Garage

Notes

09:30
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:48
09:55
10:00
10:05
10:20
10:26
10:29
10:34
10:39
10:45

13:45
13:51
13:56
14:01
14:04
14:10
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:42
14:49
14:52
14:55
15:00

Timetable Effective 1st September 2025

Operates on Wednesday & Friday Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Lid:

Telephone: 01507 600016

Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk

GC Coaches of Lincoln
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