Saltfleet to Louth

via North Somercotes, Conisholme, Alvingham & Keddington

Coulding at a self this duratile Course as	00:00
Salffleet, adj Windmill Garage	09:30
North Somercotes, opp Caravan Park	09:35
North Somercotes, adj Evison Way	09:38
North Somercotes, adj Fish & Chip Shop	09:41
South Somercotes, opp Post Office	09:48
Conisholme, adj Fen Lane	09:55
Grainthorpe, opp Chapel Lane	10:00
Marshchapel, adj The Greyhound Inn	10:05
Fulstow, Cross Keys PH (SW-bound)	10:20
Covenham St Mary, adj St Mary's Church	10:26
Yarburgh, opp Village Hall	10:29
Alvingham, adj Pottery	10:34
Keddington Corner, adj Church Lane	10:39
Louth Bus Station	10:45
Louth Bus Station	13:45
Keddington Corner, opp Church Lane	13:51
Alvingham, opp Pottery	13:56
Yarburgh, adj Village Hall	14:01
Covenham St Mary, opp St Mary's Church	14:04
Fulstow, Cross Keys PH (NE-bound)	14:10
Marshchapel, opp The Greyhound Inn	14:25
Grainthorpe, adj Chapel Lane	14:30
Conisholme, opp Fen Lane	14:35
South Somercotes, opp Post Office	14:42
North Somercotes, opp Fish & Chip Shop	14:49
North Somercotes, opp Evison Way	14:52
North Somercotes, adj Caravan Park	14:55
Saltfleet, opp Windmill Garage	15:00
Notes	

Timetable Effective 1st September 2025

Operates on Wednesday & Friday Only

For customer service or lost property please contact P. C. Coaches of Lincoln Ltd:

Telephone: 01507 600016 Email: enquiries@pccoaches.co.uk



